
Sr.No. PRN Name of the Candiates
Recruiting Company 

Name

Package 

Lakhs/Annum 

in Rs.
1 1920000279 Ghate Omkar Tukaram Tejas Networks 10.00

2 1920000516 Patil Dipali Krishna HSBC 9.00

3 1920000722 Sawant Sanjana Ganesh HSBC 9.00

4 1920000757 Yadav Sejal Gajanan HSBC 9.00

5 2021010155 Shirale Shivani Jitendra HSBC 9.00

6 1920000258 Shelar Shreya Prakash HSBC 9.00

7 1920000036 Joshi Yadnya Suhas HSBC 9.00

8 1920000428 Ghorpade Yash Mahesh Bentley Systems 8.80

9 1920000287 Bhosale Siddhesh Nitin Bentley Systems 8.80

10 2021010112 Jadhav Prathamesh Pandurang Bentley Systems 8.80

11 1920000279 Ghate Omkar Tukaram Bentley Systems 8.80

12 1920000114 Bhatt Ashwith Raghavendra Cogitate 8.00

13 1920000384 Dodamani Sachin Basavraj Cogitate 8.00

14 1920000403 Ranganekar Vallabh Mahesh Cogitate 8.00

15 1920000440 Gurav Heramb Chandrashekhar Cogitate 8.00

16 1920000722 Sawant Sanjana Ganesh Wynum 7.00

17 1920000161 Deshpande Rutwik Prakash Wynum 7.00

18 2021010023 Pandharpatte Rutuja Hemant Wynum 7.00

19 1920000150 Savsani Harnish Atulkumar TCS 7.00

20 1920000185 Chougale Manasi Ravindranath TCS 7.00

21 1920000234 Kole Hrishikesh Manish TCS 7.00

22 1920000029 Patil Omkar Dasharath TCS 7.00

23 2021010034 Kajarekar Omkar Govind TCS 7.00

24 1920000483 Kumbhar Aniket Sanjay TCS 7.00

25 1920000228 Powar Siddhesh Ramesh TCS 7.00

26 1920000322 Alagade Siddhesh Dhondiram TCS 7.00

27 1920000431 Chougule Sarvesh Abhijit TCS 7.00

28 1920000519 Shelke Ninad Anand TCS 7.00

29 2021010056 Utture Vivek Jaykumar TCS 7.00

30 1920000320 Shinde Tejas Ajit TCS 7.00

31 1920000560 Rengade Divya Sudhakar TCS 7.00

32 1920000347 Pawar Prajakta Pramod Tata Power 6.64

33 1920000560 Rengade Divya Sudhakar Tata Power 6.64

34 1920000624 Kasbekar Siddhi Sanjay Tata Power 6.64

35 1920000074 Patil Pratham Mohan Tata Power 6.64

36 1920000660 Raskar Niketan Bajrang Tata Power 6.64

37 1920000444 Bage Tushar Sanjay Tata Power 6.64

38 2021010114 Mithari Akshay Shrishail Knorr Bremse 5.50

39 1920000314 Kasture Dhanashri Nandkumar Knorr Bremse 5.50

40 2021010081 Patil Padmaja Ramesh Knorr Bremse 5.50

41 2021010168 Hingmire Sneha Kiran Knorr Bremse 5.50

42 1920000234 Kole Hrishikesh Manish Knorr Bremse 5.50

43 1920000759 Inumella Kavya Krishnamurthy Knorr Bremse 5.50

KIT's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING(Autonomous), KOLHAPUR

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS (2022-2023)

Department -  Computer Science &  Engineering



Sr.No. PRN Name of the Candiates
Recruiting Company 

Name

Package 

Lakhs/Annum 

in Rs.

KIT's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING(Autonomous), KOLHAPUR

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS (2022-2023)

Department -  Computer Science &  Engineering

44 1920000384 Dodamani Sachin Basavaraj Knorr Bremse 5.50

45 1920000044 Khandare Tejashri Shashikant Knorr Bremse 5.50

46 1920000654 Lotake Vipul Dipak Knorr Bremse 5.50

47 2021010034 Kajarekar Omkar Govind Knorr Bremse 5.50

48 1920000231 Kokitkar Ketan Prakash Evertz India 5.50

49 1920010081 Mane Abhishek Vinayak Evertz India 5.50

50 2021010007 Mulani Adam Ahemad Evertz India 5.50

51 1920000756 Jadhav Tejas Dilip Evertz India 5.50

52 1920000072 Doiphode Rajeshree Ashok Evertz India 5.50

53 1920000219 Upadhye Shreya Sunil Evertz India 5.50

54 1920000661 Kulkarni Ashish Arvind Centelon 4.50

55 1920000582 Chougale Aniket Tanaji Centelon 4.50

56 1920000016 Bhopale Dattatray Dilip DXC 4.20

57 1920000094 Sonawane Ram Mahesh DXC 4.20

58 1920000101 Sankpal Pranav Hindurao DXC 4.20

59 1920000119 Topage Akanksha Kalyani DXC 4.20

60 1920000134 Mangulakar Rutuja Kondiba DXC 4.20

61 1920000264 Otari Vedant Milind DXC 4.20

62 1920000315 Mandare Padmavati Sanjeev DXC 4.20

63 1920000334 Mhetre Rushikesh Bandu DXC 4.20

64 1920000337 Bhosale Ajay Anil DXC 4.20

65 1920000347 Pawar Prajakta Pramod DXC 4.20

66 1920000369 Khorate Sanket Balwant DXC 4.20

67 1920000377 Bhurke Tanmay Anupam DXC 4.20

68 1920000423 Chavan Prathamesh Hari Alias Rajendra DXC 4.20

69 1920000440 Gurav Heramb Chandrashekhar DXC 4.20

70 1920000491 Birje Bhushan Pundlik DXC 4.20

71 1920000500 Vaswani Sejal Balram DXC 4.20

72 1920000519 Shelke Ninad Anand DXC 4.20

73 1920000560 Rengade Divya Sudhakar DXC 4.20

74 1920000569 Ingale Rajnandini Ajit DXC 4.20

75 1920000573 Dolare Rohit Sugriv DXC 4.20

76 1920000586 Sayed Amanali Vazeerali DXC 4.20

77 1920000607 Munde Vaibhav Vasant DXC 4.20

78 1920000639 Chavan Shrideep Shrihari DXC 4.20

79 1920000655 Jadhav Rucha Sunil DXC 4.20

80 1920000660 Raskar Niketan Bajrang DXC 4.20

81 1920000667 Adepawar Saikrushna Balaji DXC 4.20

82 1920000761 More Shreyash Bajirao DXC 4.20

83 1920010081 Mane Abhishek Vinayak DXC 4.20

84 1920000237 Joshi Aishwarya Prashant DXC 4.20

85 1920000411 Khadke Aditya Ashok DXC 4.20

86 2021010007 Mulani Adam Ahemad DXC 4.20
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87 2021010023 Pandharpatte Rutuja Hemant DXC 4.20

88 2021010056 Utture Vivek Jaykumar DXC 4.20

89 1920000029 Patil Omkar Dasharath DXC 4.20

90 1920000049 Rukade prathamesh sanjay DXC 4.20

91 1920000072 Doiphode Rajeshree Ashok DXC 4.20

92 1920000074 Patil Pratham Mohan DXC 4.20

93 1920000113 Shirguppe Sharayu Tushar DXC 4.20

94 1920000191 Pailwan Aman Akhtar DXC 4.20

95 1920000231 Kokitkar Ketan Prakash DXC 4.20

96 1920000258 Shelar Shreya Prakash DXC 4.20

97 1920000262 Magdum Pranav Ajit DXC 4.20

98 1920000279 Ghate Omkar Tukaram DXC 4.20

99 1920000286 Bandarkar Shantanu Shirish DXC 4.20

100 1920000288 Hede Swadesh Shankar DXC 4.20

101 1920000299 Patil Vedant Vikas DXC 4.20

102 1920000322 Alagade Siddhesh Dhondiram DXC 4.20

103 1920000431 Chougule Sarvesh Abhijit DXC 4.20

104 1920000444 Bage Tushar Sanjay DXC 4.20

105 1920000462 Suryavanshi Pranjali Prashant DXC 4.20

106 1920000482 Patil Shreyas Sambhaji DXC 4.20

107 1920000507 Patil Raj Irgonda DXC 4.20

108 1920000516 Patil Dipali Krishna DXC 4.20

109 1920000616 Hegde Siddhanth Rajendra DXC 4.20

110 1920000692 Masti Smita Suresh DXC 4.20

111 1920000707 Dhondugade Samruddhi Ramchandra DXC 4.20

112 1920000791 Patil Rupesh Ravindra DXC 4.20

113 1920000475 Kapase Sakshi Sanjay DXC 4.20

114 2021010112 Jadhav Prathamesh Pandurang DXC 4.20

115 2021010026 Patil Apurva Appaso DXC 4.20

116 2021010155 Shirale Shivani Jitendra DXC 4.20

117 2021010113 Kote Arihanth Sunil DXC 4.20

118 1920000010 Sutar Prasad Krishnath DXC 4.20

119 1920000114 Bhatt Ashwith Raghavendra DXC 4.20

120 1920000150 Savsani Harnish Atulkumar DXC 4.20

121 1920000229 Patil Arpita Dattatray DXC 4.20

122 1920000263 Patil Manasi Sarjerao DXC 4.20

123 1920000361 Banakar Nupur Pankaj DXC 4.20

124 1920000414 Patil harshwardhan suresh DXC 4.20

125 1920000453 Sali Rushikesh Ajay DXC 4.20

126 1920000484 Lavhate Prachi Mahesh DXC 4.20

127 1920000557 Pawar Aniket Hanumant DXC 4.20

128 1920000581 Dongare Rohit Ganpatrao DXC 4.20

129 1920000614 Lokare Sudip Dilipkumar DXC 4.20
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130 1920000624 Kasbekar Siddhi Sanjay DXC 4.20

131 1920000626 Mane Shubham vaman DXC 4.20

132 1920000631 Hodage Atharva Sanjay DXC 4.20

133 1920000632 Shelar Prathamesh Yashavant DXC 4.20

134 1920000686 Amare Kunal Prakash DXC 4.20

135 1920000714 Mane Pradnya Satish DXC 4.20

136 1920000722 Sawant Sanjana Ganesh DXC 4.20

137 1920000756 Jadhav Tejas Dilip DXC 4.20

138 1920000757 Yadav Sejal Gajanan DXC 4.20

139 1920000083 Bhandare Priyanka Prakash DXC 4.20

140 1920000275 Phutane Samruddhi Santoshkumar DXC 4.20

141 1920000459 Shah Isha Rohit DXC 4.20

142 1920000679 Charapale Sujay Sanjay DXC 4.20

143 1920000326 Patil Vaishnavi Sambhaji DXC 4.20

144 1920000700 Patil Prajwal Neminath DXC 4.20

145 1920000800 Mole Jeena Manoj DXC 4.20

146 2021010060 Jadhav Maithili Bajirao DXC 4.20

147 1920000371 Mali Atharva Ramesh Freight Tiger 4.20

148 1920000127 Powar Siddhant Sarjerao Freight Tiger 4.20

149 1920000380 Patil Omkar Rajaram Freight Tiger 4.20

150 1920000273 Patil Prathamesh Shivaji Freight Tiger 4.20

151 1920000428 Ghorpade Yash Mahesh Hexaware 4.00

152 1920000161 Deshpande Rutwik Prakash Hexaware 4.00

153 1920000228 Powar Siddhesh Ramesh Hexaware 4.00

154 1920000293 Chougule Swarup Satish Hexaware 4.00

155 1920000408 Bhise Anupriya Sudhakar Hexaware 4.00

156 1920000637 Pawar Akash Bhagwan Hexaware 4.00

157 1920000075 Hegishte Hrishikesh Ratnakar Hexaware 4.00

158 1920000665 Methe Rushikesh Chandrakant Hexaware 4.00

159 1920000352 Bansode Kaushik Balaji Hexaware 4.00

160 1920000355 Sawant Vishwa Abhijit Hexaware 4.00

161 1920000779 Doshi Samruddhi Viral Hexaware 4.00

162 1920000114 Bhatt Ashwith Raghavendra Hexaware 4.00

163 1920000124 Patil Abhishek Shashikant Hexaware 4.00

164 1920000402 Mirajkar Atharv Ramesh Hexaware 4.00

165 1920000736 Tingare Shubham Sanjay Hexaware 4.00

166 1920000096 Patil Sakshi Vivek Hexaware 4.00

167 1920000036 Joshi Yadnya Suhas Hexaware 4.00

168 1920000013 Khorate Rutuja Anil Hexaware 4.00

169 2021010096 Patvegar Saniya Salim Hexaware 4.00

170 1920000142 Panditrao Shreaya Nitin Hexaware 4.00

171 1920000252 Sajane Swaroop Sunil Hoonartek 4.00

172 1920000772 Patil Nidhi Shirish Hoonartek 4.00
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173 1920000055 Chaus Alisha Habib Hoonartek 4.00

174 1920000806 Joshi Ketaki Kishor Hoonartek 4.00

175 1920000287 Bhosale Siddhesh Nitin Hoonartek 4.00

176 1920000597 Gajbhiye Yash Kailash Hoonartek 4.00

177 1920000609 Bakare Rucha Vinod Hoonartek 4.00

178 1920000219 Upadhye Shreya Sunil Hoonartek 4.00

179 1920000322 Alagade Siddhesh Dhondiram Selfmade Softwares 4.00

180 1920000134 Mangulakar Rutuja Kondiba Selfmade Softwares 4.00

181 1920000345 kapase Sakshi Sanjay Selfmade Softwares 4.00

182 1920000482 Patil Shreyas Sambhaji Selfmade Softwares 4.00

183 1920000252 Sajane Swaroop Sunil TCS 3.60

184 2021010060 Jadhav Maithili Bajirao TCS 3.60

185 1920000582 Chougale Aniket Tanaji TCS 3.60

186 2021010097 Jagtap Prerana Deepak TCS 3.60

187 1920000798 Malandkar Prathamesh Avinash TCS 3.60

188 1920000124 Patil Abhishek Shashikant TCS 3.60

189 2021010026 Patil Apurva Appaso TCS 3.60

190 2021010155 Shirale Shivani Jitendra TCS 3.60

191 2021010113 Kote Arihanth Sunil TCS 3.60

192 1920000229 Patil Arpita Dattatray TCS 3.60

193 1920000419 Walwadkar Kaushik Dilip TCS 3.60

194 1920000581 Dongare Rohit Ganpatrao TCS 3.60

195 1920000761 More Shreyash Bajirao TCS 3.60

196 1920000045 Hanche Sonali Santosh TCS 3.60

197 1920000162 Patil Suraj Sarjerao TCS 3.60

198 1920000757 Yadav Sejal Gajanan TCS 3.60

199 1920000639 Chavan Shrideep Shrihari TCS 3.60

200 1920000347 Pawar Prajakta Pramod TCS 3.60

201 1920000036 Joshi Yadnya Suhas TCS 3.60

202 1920000759 Inumella Kavya Krishnamurthy TCS 3.60

203 1920000472 Parit Akshay Anil TCS 3.60

204 1920000134 Mangulakar Rutuja Kondiba TCS 3.60

205 2021010112 Jadhav Prathamesh Pandurang TCS 3.60

206 1920000345 Kapase Sakshi Sanjay Quest Global 3.00

207 1920000207 Ekashinge Rushikesh Rajaram Quest Global 3.00

208 1920000325 Shanbhag Shreya Girish Quest Global 3.00

209 2021010104 Desai Pavan Rangrao Quest Global 3.00

210 1920000394 Mandlik Akshata Sunil Quest Global 3.00

211 1920000815 Mane Namrata Dilip Quest Global 3.00

212 1920000735 Kumbhar Tejal Jagannath Quest Global 3.00

213 1920000248 Patil Vishwajit Vijay Quest Global 3.00

214 1920000008 Kulkarni Pranav Manish Quest Global 3.00

215 1920000812 Vardam Madhumita Jayprakash Quest Global 3.00
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216 1920000674 Thakur Khushboo Ravail Singh Quest Global 3.00

217 1920000503 Pujari Akash Vidyadhar Jade Global

218 1920000503 Pujari Akash Vidyadhar Jibe 3.60

219 1920000182 Kumbhar Tanuja Dilip Jibe 3.60

220 1920000661 Kulkarni Ashish Arvind Jibe 3.60

221 1920000418 Patil Ritika Girish Jibe 3.60

222 1920000404 Pawar Rajvardhan Suhas Jibe 3.60

223 2021010083 Kamble snehal baban Jibe 3.60

224 1920000340 Kadam shruti sangram Jibe 3.60

225 1920000540 Amte Smruti Sanjay Jibe 3.60


